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EXHIBIT “A” 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT PROPERTY 

 

 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

 

LOTS 19, 401 AND 403 BUTTERFIELD PHASE II UNIT 4B, CITY OF AURORA, 

DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS RECORDED IN DUPAGE COUNTY AS 

DOCUMENT R2019-010583. 

 

PIN(S):  

 

07-04-102-018 (Part of) 

07-04-300-021 

07-05-203-007 

07-05-403-009 

07-05-403-010 

07-05-493-008 

07-05-403-003 

 

Common Address: Vacant lots - 2350 Frieder Lane, Aurora, IL 


